perverse to the established principles Of service law. 

A copy of the letter dated 27/10/2008 is annexed 
hereto and marked as Annexure 5. 

- 	 ----:---. 

Y 

Continued to Page-5. 

4 (H) That according to the calculation of the Respondents Authority the 
applicant has already withdrawn a sum of Rs. 1,14,797!- (Rupees one Lac 
Fourteen Thousand Seven Hundred ninety Seven) only as additional HRA 
since 05/11/2001 for which he was not entitled to and hence the authority, by 

the impugned order dated 23/10/2008, has started recovery of the said sum 
from the month of November 2008 @ Rs. 5,740/- (Rupees Five Thousand 

Seven Hundred Forty) per month from the monthly salary of the applicant, 

however, as per the annexure of the impugned order dated 23/10/08 

[Annexure 4 (Series) above] the authority showed the inadmissible amount as 
Rs. 1,06,447!-, which had been subsequently changed to Rs.